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Part value
cl 100n
Cc2 100n
c3 100n
CON1

Icl 74AC244N
ICA

R1 47
R2 47
R3 47
R4 47
R5 47
R6 47
R7 47
R8 47
R9 47
R10 47
R11 xxk
R12 xxk
R13 xxk
R14 xxk
R15 xxk
svl

Device

C-EUC0805
C-EUC0805
C-EUC0805
CON10L
74AC244N
IC-Sockel
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
R-EU_R0O805
ML10L
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1988-2008
Package

Cc0805
Cc0805
Cc0805
CON10L
DIL20
DIL20
RO805
RO805
RO805
RO805
RO805
RO805
RO805
RO805
RO805
RO805
RO805
RO805
RO805
RO805
RO805
mML10L
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Library

rcl

rcl

rcl
con-harting
74xx-eu

rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
rcl
con-harting-ml
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